
fafe....2/3/203 
PERFORMA FOR SAFE DRINKING WATER AND SANITARY CONDITION CERTICATE 

It is certified that an inspection team headed by Md Shami Akhatar Executive Engineer. 

(Name of Officer with designation) from.. PHED PH Division Aurangabad (Name of 

Department/Office) inspected the Bal Bharati Public School NTPC Nabinagar, Aurangabad. 

(Name and Address of the School) on 07.03.25 (Date of Inspection) and found that the 

Bal Bharati Public School NTPC Nabinagar, Aurangabad. (Name of School) has safe drinking 

water facilities for the student and members of staff of the institution and is maintaining 

the hygienic sanitation condition in the school building & the campus as per norms 

prescribed by the Central/State/U.T. Govt. 

The above is valid for a period of Six months. 

Al Tegted pasameenae 
in pesmlssible Rge 

To 

Shaiten 

Chemist 

13-0325 

P.H. Div. Aurangabad 
Chemlsty 

PH Division 
trangabad 

Shaieng 
'NTPC Ree Bhaseti Ps 

Nabinagar ,Aurangabad 

Assistant Engineer 
P.HAyrangabad 

iiailaga 

Signature with Seal: 
Name 

Designation 

Com 
Assisiant Engineer 

Divisan, Auranaghac 

Name & Address of the office/ Department. 
Qualtty NManager 

Cum 

Executive Engineer 
PH Division, Aurangaba: 



Atranoabad P.H Division 

PH. Divison, Aurangabac Assistant Englneer 

PH Division, Aurangabad Executive Engineer 

Cium 

P.H. Division Aurangabad 

Chermlsti Chemil2. Shail 

P.HTeèfiHoASBAgdr 

Com 

Assistaít fngineèr 

ExecutiFnnse 
P.H. Divisich 

03.25 

eT 
981944 

4IGT 

3T 

}| 

Bal 
Bharti 

Public 

School 

ETRI 

b|YITA 

3tUT 

Ì 
si 

I GIÍT 

Sg 
600 

hq 

Demand 

Draft 

fi 

05. 

Source 

Remarks:-

All 
Tested 

Parameters 

are 

in 
permissible 

range. 

mg/l mgl 

mgl mgl 

8.50 5 NTU 

mg1 

mg1 

mgl 

Maximum 

Permissible 

Limit 

in 
absence 

of 
alternate 

mgl 600 

NR 

2000 

600 

NR 

200 

100 

1000 

400 

15 

mg/l mg/l 

mg/l 

mg/l 

mg1 

mg1 

Acceptable 

Limit 

(IS 

10500:2012) 

6.50 

mg1 

mgl 

500 

200 

75 

<1.1 

30 

1 mg1 

200 

250 

200 

1.0 

1 

Nabanagar 

Akorha 

Nabinagar School NTPC 
Bal Bharti Public 

7.29 

0.28 

284 184.6 

104 

49.60| 10.2 

106 

50.98 

0.31 

32 

0.81 

-VE 

Tur 

p.H 

EC 

TDS 

TH 

Ca 

Mg 

ALk 

Fe 

Panchayat 

CI 

F 

SO4 

S. N. 

Location of source 

T. Coli. 

Block District Name:-Aurangabad 

Chemical Parameters 
Sample 

Submitted 

in 
Lab 

on 
date 

:-0703.25 

Sample 

sent 

to 
Lab 

by 
:-

Self 

Goveedth 

District 

Level 

Water 

Testing 

Laboratory 

P.H. Division, Aurangabad 

ft...21325 

Government of Bihar 

trgebad 

Queiiy Mahagar 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

