

जिला जल जाँव प्रयोगशाला लोक स्वा० प्रमंदल, औरगाबाद निर्गत सं0...5.3..... तिथि....(3/3/2025

PERFORMA FOR SAFE DRINKING WATER AND SANITARY CONDITION CERTICATE

It is certified that an inspection team headed by Md Shami Akhatar Executive Engineer. (Name of Officer with designation) from...PHED PH Division Aurangabad (Name of Department/Office) inspected the Bal Bharati Public School NTPC Nabinagar, Aurangabad. (Name and Address of the School) on 07.03.25 (Date of Inspection) and found that the Bal Bharati Public School NTPC Nabinagar, Aurangabad. (Name of School) has safe drinking water facilities for the student and members of staff of the institution and is maintaining the hygienic sanitation condition in the school building & the campus as per norms prescribed by the Central/State/U.T. Govt.

The above is valid for a period of Six months.

All Tested parameter ar in permissible Range.

Chemist P.H. Div. Aurangabad

> Chemist P.H Division Aurangabad

Signature with Seal:

Name

Designation

Name & Address of the office/ Department

Assistant Engineer

Com Assistant Engineer Firt Divison, Auranoshad

Cum

Executive Engineer P.H Division, Aurangabad

But Bhasati P/s 'NTPC Nabinagar, Aurangabad



Government of Bihar

जिला जल जींच प्रयोगशाला लोक स्वा० प्रमंडल, औरगाबाट

District Level Water Testing Laboratory P.H. Division, Aurangabad

Sample sent to Lab by :- Self

निर्मत संत....5.2..... तिथि.....१३/३/३८९ऽ

District Name:- Aurangabad

Sample Submitted in Lab on date :- 07.03.25

					T				_
Remarks:- All Tested Parameters are in permissible range.		Maximum Permissible Limit in absence of alternate			⊢		S.N.		
			Tomologas	Acceptable	Nabanagar		Block		
	source		Acceptable Limit (IS 10500:2012)		Akorha			Panchayat	
					Nabinagar	School NTPC	Bal Bharti Public	Panchayat Location of source	
	8.50		6.50			7.29		p.H	
	8.50 5 NTU		1		7.29 0.28		Tur		
	-		1 2						
	mg/l	2000	mg/l	500		284 184.6 104 49.60		EC TDS TH	
	$mg/l \mid mg/l$	2000 600	mg/l	200		104		HT	
	,	200	mg/l	75		49.60		Ca] C
	mg/l	100	mg/l	30		10.2		Mg	emical P
		600	mg/l	200		106		ALk	hemical Parameters
	m g/1	1000	mg/l	250		50.98 0.31		CI	S
	NR		1 mg/1				Fe	ł	
	mg/l	400	mg/l	200		32		SO4	
	mg/l	1.5	mg/l	1.0		0.81		75	
	NR		<1.1		-VE		T. Coli.	T. Coli.	

Bal Bharti Public School के द्वारा कार्यपालक अभियंता को जल नमूना जॉच हेतु 600 रूपये का Demand Draft दिनांक 03.25 संख्या 981944 प्राप्त हुआ है।

Shartana Chemist 3: 03: 25

P.H. Division Aurangabad
Chemist
P.H Division
Aurangabad

Assistant Engineer
P. Hr Bickinin ANthonestyder
Com
Assistant Engineer
P.H. Divison, Aurangabac

Executive Enineer N P.H. Division Adragabad Quality Manager

95

Executive Engineer P.H Division, Aurangabad